Data Sheet
AD8139
Low Noise Rail-to-Rail Differential ADC Driver
Rev. D DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2004-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► Fully differential
► Low noise

CP-8-13 LFCSP 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Marking Code
AD8139ARDZ –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Small Outline Package with Exposed Pad [SOIC_N_EP] RD-8-4
AD8139ARDZ-REEL –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Small Outline Package with Exposed Pad [SOIC_N_EP] RD-8-4
AD8139ARDZ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Small Outline Package with Exposed Pad [SOIC_N_EP] RD-8-4
AD8139ACPZ-R2 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 HEB#
AD8139ACPZ-REEL –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 HEB#
AD8139ACPZ-REEL7 –40°C to +125°C 8-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-8-13 HEB#
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS product may be top or bottom marked.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
AD8139ACP-EBZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.